PAUNACK PARK SHORELINE ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810388-00-53W1375 CONTRACT NO. 6834

BID OPENING: APRIL 12, 2013

				BADGE EXCAVAT		R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.	VALIA EXCAVATING, LLC	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.	RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	S & L UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING, INC.	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
10702	TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR STORM SEWER INSTALLATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
10912	MOBILIZATION FOR STORM SEWER INSTALLATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,400.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,000.00
20101	EXCAVATION CUT	157.00	C.Y.	\$24.00	\$3,768.00	\$27.70	\$20.00	\$12.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$35.00
20202	FILL BORROW (UNDISTRIBUTED)	5.00	C.Y.	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$21.00	\$25.00	\$20.00	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$30.00
20217	CLEAR STONE	50.00	TON	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$27.50	\$16.00	\$20.00	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$22.00
20221	TOPSOIL	697.00	S.Y.	\$3.00	\$2,091.00	\$3.00	\$9.00	\$2.50	\$3.00	\$5.00	\$3.50
20230	HEAVY RIPRAP (GLACIAL STONE) IMPORT	261.00	TON	\$35.00	\$9,135.00	\$20.00	\$40.00	\$32.00	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$24.00
20233	RIPRAP FILTER FABRIC, TYPE HR	585.00	S.Y.	\$3.00	\$1,755.00	\$3.20	\$2.50	\$4.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$2.50
20701	TERRACE SEEDING	697.00	S.Y.	\$1.50	\$1,045.50	\$1.50	\$3.00	\$2.00	\$1.50	\$2.00	\$1.08
21001	EROSION CONTROL PLAN & IMPLEMENTATION	1.00	EACH	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$4,500.00	\$850.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00
21002	EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION	3.00	EACH	\$25.00	\$75.00	\$350.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$250.00
21013	STREET SWEEPING	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$800.00	\$750.00	\$1,000.00
21017	SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE (UNDISTRBUTED)	100.00	L.F.	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$4.50	\$3.50	\$5.00	\$4.50	\$8.00	\$2.50
21021	SILT FENCE - COMPLETE	300.00	L.F.	\$2.00	\$600.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$3.00	\$4.25
21052	POLYMER STABILIZATION	600.00	S.Y.	\$0.10	\$60.00	\$0.50	\$1.00	\$0.40	\$0.50	\$1.00	\$1.00
21061	EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A - ORGANIC	697.00	S.Y.	\$1.50	\$1,045.50	\$1.50	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$1.50	\$2.00	\$1.58
21072	EROSION MATTING, CLASS II, URBAN TYPE B - ORGANIC	188.00	S.Y.	\$2.00	\$376.00	\$2.50	\$3.50	\$3.00	\$2.50	\$3.00	\$2.50
21081	EROSION MATTING, CLASS III, TYPE A	538.00	S.Y.	\$3.50	\$1,883.00	\$4.45	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$4.45	\$12.00	\$5.45

S & L

PAUNACK PARK SHORELINE ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810388-00-53W1375 CONTRACT NO. 6834

BID OPENING: APRIL 12, 2013

							VALIA	HOMBURG		UNDERGROUND	SPEEDWAY
				BADGE	RLAND	R.G. HUSTON	EXCAVATING,	CONTRACTORS,	RAYMOND P.	& TRUCKING,	SAND &
				EXCAVATING, LLC		CO., INC.	LLC	INC.	CATTELL, INC.	INC.	GRAVEL, INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
40201	HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3	65.00	TON	\$105.00	\$6,825.00	\$107.44	\$120.00	\$105.00	\$107.25	\$110.00	\$125.00
40311	PULVERIZE AND SHAPE	360.00	S.Y.	\$7.00	\$2,520.00	\$7.40	\$9.00	\$7.50	\$5.66	\$8.00	\$12.00
40321	UNDERCUT (UNDISTRIBUTED)	20.00	S.Y.	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$25.70	\$20.00	\$15.00	\$12.00	\$30.00	\$10.00
50498	JOINT TIES	4.00	EACH	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$80.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$50.00
50622	19 INCH X 30 INCH HERCP AE GATE	1.00	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$950.00	\$500.00	\$1,300.00	\$900.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,300.00
90030	HEAVY RIPRAP (GLACIAL STONE) PLACEMENT	327.00	TON	\$10.00	\$3,270.00	\$34.80	\$30.00	\$22.00	\$36.00	\$30.00	\$12.00
90031	TOPSOIL IN GLACIAL STONE	240.00	L.F.	\$7.00	\$1,680.00	\$7.00	\$8.00	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$15.00
90032	NO-MOW/RIPRAP SEEDING	163.00	S.Y.	\$2.00	\$326.00	\$4.00	\$6.00	\$2.50	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$3.25
90033	REMOVE CONCRETE PIER	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$820.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$900.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00
90034	TEMPORARY FENCING	120.00	L.F.	\$2.00	\$240.00	\$4.00	\$2.00	\$3.50	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4.00
90035	STEPPED STONE REVETMENT	30.00	L.F.	\$68.00	\$2,040.00	\$457.00	\$159.00	\$733.00 ======	\$675.00	\$500.00	\$1,106.00
CONTRACT TOTALS					\$49,435.00	\$66,820.20	\$67,712.50		\$79,293.95	\$89,533.00	\$90,900.87